INDEX
19. 8/4/64 Mtg. No. 537 Attack in Gulf of Tonkin -- Cyprus
20, 8/4/64 Mtg. No. 538 Gulf of Tonkin Attack
21, 8/11/64 Mtg. No. 539 Congo
22. 8/19/64 Mtg. No, 540 Cyprus
23, 8/25/64 Mtg. No. 541 Congo, Cyprus, South Vietnam
24, 9/1/64 Mtg. No. 542 Global Briefing -- Cyprus
25, 10/17/64 Mtg. No. 543 Communist China
26, 2/1/65 Mtg. No. 544 Vietnam, Jordan Arms
27, 2/6/65 Mtlg. No. 545 Reprisal Strikes in North Vietnam
28, 2/7/65 Mtg. No. 546 Vietnam Reprisals
29, 2/8/65 Mtg. No. 547 Situation in Vietnam
30, 2/10/65 Mtg. No. 548 Vietnam
31, 2/18/65 Mtg. No. 549 Vietnam Decisions
32, 3/26/65 Mtg., No. 550 Vietnam
33, 4/2/65 Mtg. No. 551 Situation in South Vietnam
34, 6/11/65 Mtg. No. 552 Vietnam

35. 7/27/65 Mtg. No. 553 Deployment of Additional U.S. Troops in
Vietnam

36. 8/5/65 Mtg. 554 Vietnam
3T, E[5/68 Mtg. No. 555 Peace Offensive re, Vietnam
38, 1/29/66 Mtg. No. 556 Vietnam
39. 5/10/66 Mtg. No. 557 Vietnam

40. 6/9/66 Mtg. No. 558 The Problem of Indian Nuclear Weapons

SERVICE SET



SERVICE SET

4],

44.

43,

44,

6/17/66
6/22/66
7/14/66

7/19/66

Mtg.
Mtg.
Mtg.

Mtg.

No.

No.

No.

560

561

562

INDEX

Vietnam - POL
Discussion Including Major POL Targets
Southwest Africa

The World Food Problem



