INDEX

19.	8/4/64	Mtg.	No.	537	Attack in Gulf of Tonkin Cyprus
20.	8/4/64	Mtg.	No.	538	Gulf of Tonkin Attack
21.	8/11/64	Mtg.	No.	539	Congo
22.	8/19/64	Mtg.	No.	540	Cyprus
23.	8/25/64	Mtg.	No.	541	Congo, Cyprus, South Vietnam
24.	9/1/64	Mtg.	No.	542	Global Briefing Cyprus
25.	10/17/64	Mtg.	No.	543	Communist China
26.	2/1/65	Mtg.	No.	544	Vietnam, Jordan Arms
27.	2/6/65	Mtg.	No.	545	Reprisal Strikes in North Vietnam
28.	2/7/65	Mtg.	No.	546	Vietnam Reprisals
29.	2/8/65	Mtg.	No.	547	Situation in Vietnam
30.	2/10/65	Mtg.	No.	548	Vietnam
31.	2/18/65	Mtg.	No.	549	Vietnam Decisions
32.	3/26/65	Mtg.	No.	550	Vietnam
33.	4/2/65	Mtg.	No.	551	Situation in South Vietnam
34.	6/11/65	Mtg.	No.	552	Vietnam
35.	7/27/65	Mtg.	No.	553	Deployment of Additional U.S. Troops in Vietnam
36.	8/5/65	Mtg.	554		Vietnam
37.	1/5/66	Mtg.	No.	555	Peace Offensive re. Vietnam
38.	1/29/66	Mtg.	No.	556	Vietnam
39.	5/10/66	Mtg.	No.	557	Vietnam
40.	6/9/66	Mtg.	No.	558	The Problem of Indian Nuclear Weapons

**	m==	ĸ,
IN	DEX	
Tr.		

41.	6/17/66	Mtg. No.	559	Vietnam - POL
42.	6/22/66	Mtg. No.	560	Discussion Including Major POL Targets
43.	7/14/66	Mtg. No.	561	Southwest Africa
44.	7/19/66	Mtg. No.	562	The World Food Problem